MINIBAR
MENU
BARRANQUILLA SUITE

MARRIOTT

SNACKS

Pasabocas Nacionales / Local Snacks
Papas Premium | Premium Potato Chips
Mani salado | Peanuts

Nueces Mixtas / Trail Mix

Mix de Garbanzos y Quinua / Quinua

Nuez Premium | Premium Nuts

Galletas Importadas / Imported Cookies
Gomas | Gummies

Chocolate Colombiano / Domestic Chocolate
Chocolate Importado / Imported Chocolate Bar

BEBIDAS NO ALCOHOLICAS / SOFT DRINKS
Agua Nacional / Local Water

Agua Nacional Litro / Local Water L

Agua Importada / Imported Water
Agua Importada con gas/ Imported Sparkling Mineral Water

Jugos / Juice
Jugo Importado / Imported Juice

Té | Iced Tea
Gaseosas | Soda

Electrolit | Electrolyte
Bebida Energizante / Energy Drink

BEBIDAS ALCOHOLICAS / ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
Cerveza Importada | Imported Beer
Cerveza Nacional / Local Beer

The automated Refreshment Center will electronically charge all
items to your room upon removal.

$9.000
$18.000
$9.000
$ 10.000
$ 12.000

$ 14.000
$ 16.000

$ 13.000
$ 19.000
$ 17.000

$12.000
$ 16.000
$ 22.000
$ 24.000
$ 11.000
$ 24.000

$17.000
$ 11.000

$ 21.000
$ 23.000

$ 18.000
$ 15.000

Should you need items refreshed, please dial extension At Your Service or “0”.

No personal items should be placed in the bar.

This bar contains beverages intended for persons over the legal drinking age
of 21. If necessary, we can arrange to have the bar locked during your stay.



